8/6/24, 11:44 AM CSAB

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Indian Institute of Inform...
Institute Name: Indian Institute of Inform...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
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a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

Indian Institute of Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 26800 34951

Information Data Engineering (4 Years,

Technology Bachelor of Technology)

(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN Female-only 44873 45414

Information Data Engineering (4 Years, (including

Technology Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Artificial Intelligence and Al EWS Gender-Neutral 35049 41336
Information Data Engineering (4 Years,

Technology Bachelor of Technology)

(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Artificial Intelligence and Al EWS Female-only 58272 58272
Information Data Engineering (4 Years, (including

Technology Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Artificial Intelligence and Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 46372 50187
Information Data Engineering (4 Years, NCL

Technology Bachelor of Technology)

(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Artificial Intelligence and Al OBC- Female-only 55010 67173
Information Data Engineering (4 Years, NCL (including

Technology Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIM)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Artificial Intelligence and

Data Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and

Data Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and

Data Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and

Data Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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EWS
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
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14413
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31878
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212906

297136
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31743

43507

389265

39741

3/6



8/6/24, 11:44 AM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIM)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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EWS Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

OBC- Female-only
NCL (including

Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

46127

33471

54589

110103

147499

238415

314608

36206

58227

46169

64584

171476

204476

275964

344333

45231
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIM)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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SC
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Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

42616

915351

48055

62511

51606

67761

197100

211353

50778

915351

53046

62939

61762

76964

206103

216709
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(IIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

CSAB

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 129188 311441

Female-only 339167 339167
(including
Supernumerary)
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