

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	Indian Institute of Inform	
Institute Name:	Indian Institute of Inform	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26800	34951
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44873	45414
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35049	41336
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58272	58272
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	46372	50187
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55010	67173

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	183635	197201
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	212310	212906
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	289685	297136
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	345689	345689
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14413	31743
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32078	43507
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	389265	389265
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	31878	39741

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46127	58227
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	33471	46169
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54589	64584
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	110103	171476
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	147499	204476
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	238415	275964
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	314608	344333
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36206	45231

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42616	50778
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	915351	915351
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	48055	53046
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62511	62939
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	51606	61762
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67761	76964
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	197100	206103
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	211353	216709

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	129188	311441
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	339167	339167

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





